RECESSED LINEAR LIGHT
U653532R
6063 Alumimum
Silver / Black clear matt anodize
White/Black matt powder coating
Customized RAL color available
PC DiffuserDual White light engine available
3-Step MacAdam
TR
Trimed
Recessed
ORDERING INFORMATION
W
White
B
Black
S
Silver
FINISH
2 - 627mm
4 - 1227mm
5 - 1527mm
8 - 2427mm
LENGTH INSTALL
ACCS.
22
IP22
IP GRADE
D
Diffuser
LENS
D1 - DALI
D2 - 0-10V
D3 - On/off
CONTROL
OPTOINS
3
3-Step
MacAdam
Ellipse
5
5-Step
MacAdam
Ellips
COLOR
QUALITY
1
1. Blueview’s standard is 3-Step MacAdam
2. The listed Color Temperature is only available in CRI80+ in Epistar Chips, for 95+, 90+ in Epistar and Sumsung chips, pls. check the list on
following page. For more options, pls. check with your executive sales.
27 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
60 - 6000K
65 - 6500K
COLOR
TEMP 2
LUMINAIRE
U653532
CRI
80
80+ CRI
90
90+ CRI
95
95+ CRI
RECESSED LINEAR LIGHT
U653532R
Voltage
Width / Height
Length
Power (W/m /ft)
Efficacy Up to
Control
220V-240 VAC / 110-240VAC
65mm x 35mm
627mm
15.6 W/pc
85lm/w
Dali , 0-10V, on/off